Statement of Recipient Col	mmittee Initial Not yet qualified or Date qualification three	Amendment Date qualification threshold met 2023-05-10	Termination - See Part 5 Date of termination	LOS ANGELES COUNTY	FORM 410
. Committee int	I CONTRACTOR	D. Number 1462537	2. Treasurer and	Other Principal Officers	
NAME OF COMMITTEE		John McKinney for District Attorney 202	4 Kelly Lawler STREET ADDRESS (NO. 9460 Tegner Ro.	D P.O. BOX) CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
STREET ADDRESS (NO P	P.O. BOX)		EMAIL ADDRESS OF T	REASURER (REQUIRED)	AREA CODE/PHONE
			kellylawler@thel	kalgroup.com	209-656-1542
Los Angeles, CA	90025	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 209-656-15	NAME OF ASSISTANT		
FULL MAILING ADDRESS	3 (IF		STREET ADDRESS (NO	O P.O BOX) CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
E-MAIL ADDRESS OF CO kellylawler@theka	MMITTEE (REQUIRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL)	EMAIL ADDRESS OF A	SSISTANT TREASURER (REQUIRED)	AREA CODE/PHONE
COUNTY OF DOMICILE		URISDICTION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE	NAME OF PRINCIPAL	OFFICER(S)	
Los Angeles Cour	nty	os Angeles County	Marcia Daniel		
			STREET ADDRESS (NO	P.O. BOX) CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
			11755 Wilshire E	Boulevard Suite 1600 Los Angeles,	CA 90025
Attach additional	information on approx	priately labeled continuation sheets		RINCIPAL OFFICER(S) (REQUIRED)	AREA CODE/PHONE
Anadir additionar	ппотпацоп оп арргор	matery labeled continuation sileets	marcia.daniel99	@gmail.com	310-801-6960
3. Verification					
penalty of perju		in preparing this statement and to the both the State of California that the foregoing By Kelly Lawler			emplete. I certify under
Executed on		By SIGNATURE OF CONTRO	DLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR S	STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	_
Executed on		Ву	OLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR S		_
Executed on		By	NI INC OFFICENCI DED CAMDIDATE OD C	TATE MEANINE DEODONALEME	_

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee

CALIFORNIA	11	n
FORM		U

FORM 41
Page 2

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

COMMITTEE NAME

Victims' Voice A Committee to support John McKinney for District Attorney 2024

PRIIDACITIONS

D. NUMBER 1462537

DARTY

4.11	OI USITIIN RIMIT
All committees must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located and the person	(e) authorized to obtain hank records
The commence was the manifest mentanent where the companyin bank account is located and the person	(3) autilorized to obtain bank records.

NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO OBTAIN BANK RECORDS		AREA CODE/PHONE	BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER
Oak Valley Community Bank	Kelly Lawler	209-633-2850	008107890
ADDRESS OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION	CITY	STATE ZIP C	CODE

Turlock, CA 95380

4. Type of Committee Complete the applicable sections.

Controlled Committee

- List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent. If candidate or officeholder controlled, also list the elective office sought or held, and district number, if any, and the year of the election.
- List the political party with which each officeholder or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisan." Stating "No party preference" is acceptable.
- If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee, list the name and identification number of the other controlled committee.

John McKinney	Los Angeles County District Att	orney			SUPPORT	OPPOSE
Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to support or oppose sp CANDIDATE(S) NAME OR MEASURE(S) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BALLOT NO. OR LETTER) IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL" IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME.	ecific candidates or measures in a single election. List be CANDIDATE(S) OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE (INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY O	ELD OR MEASURE(S			CHEC	K ONE
			Nonpartisan	Partisan	(list political part	y below)
			Nonpartisan	Partisan	(list political part	y below)
NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	(INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)	ELECTION		CK ONE		

ELECTIVE OFFICE POLICHT OF HELD

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Page 3

COMMITTEE NAME

I. D. NUMBER

Victims' Voice A Committee	e to support John McKinney for District Attorney 2024	2024 FEB 20	AM 8: 39	1462537
4. Type of Committee	(Contriued)	TIMPOSITO	DEP COUR	
General Purpose Committe		r measures in a single election. TE Committee	Check only one box:	
PROVIDE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF AC	TIVITY			
Sponsored Committee	List additional sponsors on an attachment.			
NAME OF SPONSOR	INDUSTRY GRO	OUP OF AFFILIATION OF SPONSOR		
STREET ADDRESS	NO. AND STREET CITY		STATE ZIP	CODE
Small Contributor Committee 5. Termination Require	Date Qualified	The state of the s	and the part of the Law and	constitutes have being breat
	ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures;	Samuran, officing of the believes a	Land to the committee	Coldinations Visite Trans. 1987.
. This committee does	s not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in	the future;		
This committee has	eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loa	ans received, and other obligation	ons;	
This committee has	no surplus funds; and			
This committee has	filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Ac	ct disclosing all reportable trans	actions.	
There are restrict	tions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by electer	d officers who are leaving office	and by defeated can	didates. Refer to Government

- Code Section 89519.
- -- Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 89518, and are subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521.5.





Document Details

Title FORM 410A_ID_1462537_VICTIMSVOICE 2024 02 16.pdf

File Name FORM 410A_ID_1462537_VICTIMSVOICE 2024 02 16.pdf

Document ID 2f47cf6088ef472cbb709eaad5d94a5c

Fingerprint 3f414944440c82f988e72104b3af4355

Status Completed

Document History

Document Created Document Created by Kelly Lawler (kellylawler@thekalgroup.com)

Fingerprint: cbd8e9fc56134a27af9dbafbcf5af18b

93:27AM UTC

Document Signed by Kelly Lawler (kellylawler@thekalgroup.com)

IP: 67.204.39.180

Document Signed

Kelly Cawler

93:27AM UTC

Document Completed This document has been completed.

Fingerprint: 3f414944440c82f988e72104b3af4355

93:27AM UTC